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Anlage
Bei den Sportanlagen, 88477 Schwendi

Hallenadresse
Jahnstral3e 26, 88477 Schwendi
G 073530981872 TA-Schwendi@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Mayr, Tobias

Jugendwart/in

Troncoso, Jose Maria
T 01776081194 j.m.troncosobouzo@gmail.com
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Philipp Staible
m 01736625018
Herren 2 (4er)

MF: Johannes Baur
m 00491626041603
Herren 3 (4er)

MF: Ralf Maier

m 01786802002; ralf-maier97 @web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
1 Satral, Jan (CZE A/D) 19052627
2 Gutermann, Tom 10450421
3 Barrena, Alex (ITA A/D) 10267925
4 Grimolizzi, Gaston-Arturo (ARG*) 18650811
5 Roggero, Tommaso (ITA A/D) 19661390
6 Staible, Philipp 19101810
7 Ctverak, Ondrej (CZE A/D) 19863202
8 Mayr, Tobias 19200651
9 Grimolizzi, Adrian (ESP A/D) 19570714
10 Ottenbreit, Lukas 10050343
11 Schulz, Tim 10400335
12 Schiirrle, Niklas 10250440
13 Schiirrle, Philipp 10050329
14 Baur, Johannes 19950831
15 Vagner, Josef (CZE A/D) 19964515
16 Maurer, Matthias 18406652
17 Jochle, Dominik 18950079
18 Hadrava, Jakub (CZE A/D) 19356382
19 Niederbacher, Niko 19751647
20 Schuler, Raphael 18801915
21 Lerch, Christoph 18304401

LK DR
LK1,5 A34
LK5,0 D694
LK1,5
LK1,8
LK1,8
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LK7,2
LK7,2
LK7,2
LK7,3
LK7,3
LK7,9
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Name (Nat.)

Bagaric, Emanuel
Maier, Ralf

Koch, Felix
Fedunik, Michael
Priori, Ennio (PER¥)
Lerch, Matthias
Bopp, Philipp
Heudorfer, Jan
Ottenbreit, Markus

Medicis Neale, Alejandro Miguel

(ESP A/D)
Mayr, Michael
Wipfler, Tobias

Uribe Chavert, Anton (ESP A/D)

Gotz, Felix

Mosbacher, Maximilian

Jochle, Tobias
Schwarz, Michael
Zovko, Dominik
Mosbacher, Fabian
Gotz, Niklas
Kieselbach, Manuel
Madjarac, Marcel
Pleschke, Kai
Magg, Lukas
Reichl, Stefan
Brendel, Bernd
Miller, Stephan
Guariglia, Marco

ID-Nr.|Jg.
Gijon Arruabarrena, Paul Daniel 18652583
(ESP)
Troncoso, Jose Maria (ESP A/D) 18651592

10151085
19751646
19050348
18350022
18753101
19350340
19051712
18900514
19650392
17553110

18350233
19200655
19457081
10654025
19953340
19752583
17250485
19852039
10250325
10654026
10052469
18800385
19852036
10668170
18050549
17750391
17950550
17650072

LK DR Info
LK8,0

LK8,2
LK9,3
LK9,6
LK9,8
LK11,0
LK11,2
LK11,3
LK11,8
LK12,6
LK12,9
LK13,2

LK13,9
LK14,2
LK15,2
LK16,8
LK17,0
LK17,2
LK17,2
LK17,2
LK17,4
LK17,4
LK18,2
LK19,2
LK19,2
LK19,6
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK20,4

.GENERALI
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info
52 Baur, David 10754269 LK20,7
53 Magg, Harald 17550286 LK21,0
54 Wipfler, Patrick 18802979 LK21,2
55 Kieselbach, Jannis 10201138 LK21,2
56 Mensch, Jochen 18150847 LK21,4
57 Dr. Fitzek, Peter 16850596 LK21,8
58 Borst, Patrick 18890672 LK22,1
59 Von Herman, Clemens 10660296 LK22,2
60 Heinz, Roland 17050845 LK23,1
61 Christ, Andreas 18350543 LK23,2
62 Eisner, Jakub (CZE A/D) 19355557 LK23,2
63 Fick, Daniel 17953995 LK23,2
64 Holzschuh, Christian 19552754 LK23,2
65 Holzschuh, Daniel 19252459 LK23,2
66 Hummel, Jirgen 17054899 LK23,2
67 Hosch, Andreas 16855596 LK23,2
68 Jochle, Michael 18802978 LK23,2
69 Lerch, Josef 15251093 LK23,2
70 Lerch, Manuel 18050951 LK23,2
71 Neubert, Andreas 19253210 LK23,2
72 Schneider, Lars 17454406 LK23,2
73 Schwiebert, Jan 17150862 LK23,2
74 Baur, Bernd 15950612 LK23,2
75 Baur, Moritz 10400200 LK23,2
76 Riekenbrauck, Lars 19906677 LK23,2
77 Barth, Oliver 17350257 LK23,2
78 Stannossek, Thomas 17850537 LK23,2
79 Lerch, Markus 19553463 LK23,4
80 Riekenbrauck, Ron 19709131 LK23,4
81 Schmid, Andreas 18401571 LK23,4

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAM GENERALI
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